Szbre - NAC A 2002 Cadet Women's Sabre
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Last First
Pak Sarah S
Jug Elizabeth
Major Desirae A
Litynski Gillian I
Kulmacz Claudia P
Gomez Alisha M
Pineschi Anastasia
Sharahy Annabel
Youngblocd Avery L
Stone Gracie
Rotz Lindsee C
Lee Alliscn C
Yee Sarah
Whalen Christine
Zier Marybeth N
Klepner Julia L
Thill Johanna R
Antipas Alexa
Kim Jodi Seulg
Wang Stephanie
Jiang Kelley
Regalia Melissa D
Zhao Erica K
Bazzal Sacha C
Sapozhnikov Yelizaveta
Oh Cindy H
Rohan Alexa B
Siegmund Maddie I
Contess Susan
Bryant-Comstock Avonlea S
Palmedo Sage E
Fisher Haley L
Hee Kirsten C
Lbelsky Julia B
Hua Catherine
Forrest Allison B
Dzielski Sarah A
Sherper Keira G
Rangel-Friedman Lauren A
Uhry Arabella E
Barger Laura A
Jorissen Isabella F
Tringquet Alize J
Thayer Josephine
Comstock Emily C
Feng Ashley S
Curioso Melissa H
Douglas Madison M
Ducanes Francesca
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division
LONG ISLND
NORTH CA
INDIANA
HUDS-BERKS
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
50. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
ILLINQIS
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
MINNESQCTA
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
ALABAMA
MT. VALLEY
NORTH TEX
SO. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
OREGON
GEORGIA
OREGON
GEORGIA
MINNESOTA
OREGON
WESTERN NY
CAPITOL
ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
GOLDCST FL
WEST-ROCK
ARIZONA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
VIRGINIA

A'l
B'®
C*' 11
D'11
E'10
Uu'lo

Cntry Class
USA B

USA
USA
USA
Usa
USA
Uusa
UsSA
UsaA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USSR
USA
USA
Uusa
Usha
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
UsSA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
UsA
UsSA
UsA
Usa
UsA
Uusa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
Usa
Usa
usa
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Event Results

Year

2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009

2007
2009
2009

2009

2009

2008

Page 1

10/11/09 14:20:09
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Num
*655
*327
%534
*835
*432
*474
*369
*714
*746
*56
*B62
*494
*059
*645
*052
*4
"B
*765
®723
*G24
*073
*911
*454
*787
*519
*657
*421
M 5
*463
*e86
*974
*B888
*281
*176
*278
*801
*876
*240
*793
*246
*¥396
*¥236
*¥51
*288
*429
*859
=173
*740
* 195

NAC A 2009

Fencer
Pak, Sarah S
Gomez,Alisha M
Major, Desirae A
Stone, Gracie
Jug,Elizabeth N
Kulmacz, C
Hee,Kirsten C
Rangel-Friedman, L
Rotz, Lindsee C
Bazzal, Sacha C
Thill, Johanna R
Lee,Allison C
Youngblood, &
Oh,Cindy H
Yee, Sarah
Abelsky,Julia B
Antipas,Alexa
Sapozhnikov, Y
Regalia,M
Whalen, C
Zhao,Erica K
Wang, Stephanie T
Kim,J
Sharahy, Annabel
Litynski, G
Palmedo, Sage E
Jiang, Kelley
Bryant-Comstock, A
Klepner,Julia L
Pineschi,d
Zier,Marybeth N
Uhry,A
Fisher,Haley L
Contess, Susan
Feng, Ashley S
Siegmund, M
Trinquet,Alize J
Ducanes, F
Sherper, Keira G
Dzielski, Sarah A
Hua, Catherine
Douglas, M
Barger, Laura A
Forrest,A
Jorissen, I
Thayer, J
Comstock,Emily C
Rohan,Alexa B
Curioso,M

Cadet Women's Sabre

Club
MANHATTAN
BERGEN FC

MFACADEMY
COAST

BERGEN FC
OREGONFA

HRIS-CSIK

HANGTOWN

MNSWORD

BERGEN FC

DALLAS FC /HOCKADAY
BERGEN FC

NELLYA
MISSFFA
ZFSTUDIO
SCRMNTO
SOUTHCEFEC
DALLAS FC
FPFC
BERGEN FC
BERGEN FC /NEWARK
CDFS
CREGONFA
BIRMINGHAM
NCFDP
NORTHSFC

BERGEN FC /RAMAPO
PETERWE
NELLYA

MEDEOFC
RI FA&C
SON

DCFC

DCFC
RCHSTER
TWINCI
PRISE
MISSFFA
OREGONFA
N.A.F.A.N.
N.A.F.A.N.
VILLEFC
MISSFFA
RI FA&C

/PINGRY

/BLAKE SCH.

/WARDMELVIL

/WARDMELVIL

Division
LONG ISLND
NEW JERSEY
INDIANA
ILLINOIS
NCRTH CA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
ORANGE CST
MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
MINNESOTA
NEW JERSEY
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
GEORGIA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND
MT. VALLEY
ORANGE CST
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
HUDS-BERKS
OREGON
ALABAMA
N.CAROLINA
LONG ISLND
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
WESTERN NY
MINNESOTA
NEWENGLAND
LONG ISLND
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
ARTIZONA
LONG ISLND
NEWENGLAND

Country Cadet Junior Class Year

USA
usa
usa
Usha
Usa
UsA
Usa
UsAa
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
Usa
UsA
USA
Ush
Usa
UsA
USsa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Ush
UsA
Ush
Usa
Usa
usa
Usa
Usa
USA
USA
Usa
USA
UsA
UsA
USA
Usa
UsA
Usha
UsA
usa
UsA
Usa
usa
Usa

=

33
43

38

2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
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Index
10
60
70
80
90
100
120
130
140
150
160
1181
2284
2313
2349
2411
2429
2903
2508
3196
3244
3294
3326
3379
3382
3407
3921
3924
3926
4332
4439
4901
4902
4904
4906
4906
4909
4928
4948
9387
9915
9941
9946
9960
9976
9976
9979
9991
9994

10/11/09 10:37:11



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Place

Fencer
Major,Desirae
Youngblood, A
Jug,Elizabeth
Thill, Johanna
Pak, Sarah S
Antipas,Alexa
Kulmacz, C

Gomez,Alisha M

Stone, Gracie
Kim, J
Pineschi, A

Wang, Stephanie T

Jiang, Kelley
Rotz, Lindsee C
Regalia, M
Lee,Allison C
Zhao,Erica K
Litynski, G
Bazzal, Sacha C

Sharahy, Annabel

Yee, Sarah
Sapozhnikov, Y
Whalen, C
Hee,Kirsten C
Oh,Cindy H
Rohan, Alexa B
Zier,Marybeth
Siegmund, M
Klepner, Julia
bbelsky, Julia
Hua, Catherine
Forrest,A
Contess, Susan

Bryant-Comstock, &
Dzielski, Sarah A

Palmedo, Sage E

Sherper,Keira G
Rangel-Friedman, L

Uhry, A

Barger, Laura A
Fisher,Haley L
Jorissen, I

Trinquet,Alize J

Thayer, J

Comstock,Emily C

Feng, Ashley S
Curioso, M
Douglas,M
Ducanes, F
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VI
.000
.833
833
833
.833
.833
.833
.833
.B33
.833
.833
.833
.833
B33
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
. 667
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
.500
i 333
DD
MR
383
+“333
.333
+333
167
.167
L1687
167
.167
.167
.167
.167
.167
.000
.000
.000
.000

TS

LR

HI

19
A
15
14
14
13
12
12
11
1K
10
10
9

7

16
i
10

(e8]

NN WD -J -]

L T e A A |
o o@odga W s N
=

=il
-12
=2
o
12
-14
=15
—22
-18
-18
=20
-22

Index

10001930
8335062
8334861
8334761
8334760
8334661
8334561
8334560
8334462
8334461
8334362
8334359
8334258
8334059
6668293
6667791
6667693
6667494
6667389
6667388
6667191
6666989
5000425
5000224
5000222
5000121
4999823
4999619
4998517
3333051
3332855
3332853
3332851
3332752
3332551
3332551
1665584
1665583
1665482
1665481
1665481
1665480
1665281
1665180
1664472
-1788
-1788
=90
-2192

w
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1

Round: 1 Strip: IhW

gLoVA‘”S

Page

Pael s 1 b AL (
i A;’\f"""hf-) 3‘) G WA 7
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:41:51
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 TR TI PL
/L Bryant-Comstock, 2, il po oy o of
[/ . 2.\ 28 \
/2 Pineschi,A [57 \) V YRR
//3 Oh, Cindy _(C) ’% V 20 '4f4“
\/4 Yee, Sarah a4 N \/I ) o
5 Pak,Sarah S (glj .?Eﬁi‘ -
\/ f E— l/, L fL
‘6 Douglas,M v Al rﬁnml\/ \\
= = e : . - =
TRt s o 34 vl VIl o b s |
- 3|
— /)
— ﬁ_//\ .
;?iggpégigiﬁ Fengergé_;6 Fence;sfl o Fepg§£s; Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 [1-23-¢/1>43=1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1(2~<54—-—¢ 1.
1 = 3 o = ] 2 -3 3 -/4"8~=%/F—=2
2 - 4 2 -3 5-6 64 2| 2w \g=—5 2
3 -4 5 — 4 |13 - 1 BT P 3
1 -2 1 -3 .6-4 | 3 2 4 :
2 -5 2-5 “o—=T F—3 4.
4 -1 1-4 | 5= 1 fe="%
3 = 5 5 - 3 \ .4:—1/'31 . 5.
4 - 2 1 - 6 6—2d4 = 7 N
. 4-2 b=/ |
s
Referee: Scorekeeper: 3

10/11/09 10:41:51



- Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 2

y T/ ){)!" )
Pool: 2 Round: 1 EEELE I %u(ﬂs
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 10241251
Name ‘,;'? 1 2 3 4 5 6 77 v TR TI/_L L

\/1 'Klepner Jujl_a__L__ _
\/2 Abelsky,Julia an
3 Gomez,Alisha M‘%b

/4 Youngblood, A J.{/)

/5 Jiang,Kelley IJ\]

\/6 Curioso,M \(/

0
g .
[
Ve

‘ /

4 Fencers 5 Fencers Fenceups 7 Fencers Warnings

1 -4  1-2 1372 3/ 6 (fmmdr3 =3y
2 - 3 3 -4 4 =\5 5/ - 1 Rewmt 4_—%— 1.
1 - 3 5 -1 2 - 2{—435‘_‘.?—.1__—2-
2 — 4 2 -3 |5 - 6 - 2 FH="T1 3—5. .
3 - 4 5-4 3 - =146
] - 2 1 =3 |§ = st [2—=g) 7"
2 -5 2-f g ) L
4 -1 1 -/4 == I R
35 |53 4—3—=1 —7 g
4 -2 ‘12486 l6=7 4 - 17
4 - 2 e—=T7
P 69%(
Referee: b)) Q]\/c) V 7 | Scorekeeper:

10/11/09 10:41:51



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 3

“7xyjroavb
Pool: 3 Round: 1 Strip: lﬁ? Qitdﬂf

Time In: G0z 00 01 Time Qut: 10x41:51

Name 1 2 3 4 5 TS TR el PL

T aiteen
/ : P e

3 Dzielski, Sa

Jﬂ Major, Desirae,

\ﬁ_Uhry,A /ﬁb/

\ﬁ Palmedo, Sage E (ﬁ P

/7 Thayer J :IT’”/' | < | “?ff S o7 | v

4 Fencers gﬂfenbers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
S 1-4 1 -2 1-23-6 1l=—&3—T
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1 2~=75 46 1.
L ~ 3 5-1 2-33-43~—% 37
2 - 4 2 -3 1B -6 6~ 2| LT 3= =-
3 - 4 5 - 4 3 -1 5 =7 1~="% 5
1 - 2 1 -3 6 -4 2~F 2_=1 |
2 - 5 2 - 5 5»%7—”’3“”4
4 - 1 1 - 4 |51 6~75
3 -5 5 -3 4 —37 1 - 2 5§
4 - 2 1 -6 6~=""7 4 - 7T
4 - 2 5 ~7
Referee: ¢ © ° e Scorekeeper:

L1108 10 41e81



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 4

Pool: 4 Round: 1 Etrip: 21{) \/OQ*f

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:41:51 :
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TL PL
\/1 sharany, annabel] N < [\/ A Joz2] |+ 2
2 Stone,GracieJ{”' N\ ) | 299 |4/
\// . D‘S] : / /
\/3 Sherper,Keira Gf@ ; LN 29 | -y
4 Fisher,Haley L % [ [“S A "

Thill, Johanna R@k

o U

Sapozhnikov,thiD

Barger, Laura A.ifg
_V'

—o &<

| tr\f\ e

4 Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers | 7 Fencers Warnings
S 1-4 1 -2 1-2 3-6FT -4 3=T
2 - 3 3 -4 4 -5 5 - 1|2—="F #—=—+6
L = 3 T | 2 -3 3 -4|3 =% +—7
2 - 4 2 -3 5-6 6 - 2|F—2%
3 - 4 5 - 4 3 = 1 Tl
1 = 2 L = B 6 - 4 | R— N =i
2 = 5§ Z = b Ce—T
4 - 1 1 - 4 =S |
3-5 5 -3 =73 1 -2 |5
4 - 2 1L = 6 Do 4 = ;
4 -2 -7 /
//" - ! \\\ B =
/ P
{7 §
Referee: | ;A' / Scorekeeper:

19/11/09 10:41:51



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Page b

ey e e SR I RS S Se e Do — . . S

- \ I\
i . \ WS ad
Pool: 5 Round: 1 strip: 2.4 S Y
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:41:51
Name 1L 2 3 4 5 e 7 v TS TR TI PL
\\\_1 Klmf J {Q- \’j:_;w 5 Z% /7 +f, ]
.2 Ducanes, F @ﬁ’; (7 { ?)O _‘22
3 Regalia,M m{// g 12700 -*/{
4 Contess, S D
S usan{}_{j{ 2 {[6 23 ‘_5
~_5 Jug,Elizabeﬁ‘gng L Z@ 12 "HS
6 Bazzal, Sacha C o |2 /g -7
~7 Comstock,@ﬁ cd / é Z%’ P
s . it I il I §
\.\ ’*/,,/
14
Sl 2
4___]?_@__:1(:@3;&7727 ancers‘__ 6'7 Fencers__ 7 ‘Fencel:su_ Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 1-23-6/1~<4 3,71
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12_345 446 1.
1 - B B — 1 2 -3 3 —=/4 3 >6 7/‘ 2
5 = 4 2 -3 i5-66-27-1 325 2
3 -4 5 - 4 > = S5~ 4 1/‘ 6 3
1 ~ 2 1 - 8 6 - 4 2773 2,4 )
2 -5 2-5 6 »7 1,3 4
4 = 1 1 - 4 5/1 e~ 5
3 = & B = B 4/7’3 1ﬂ 5
4 -2 1-6 6<2 4 -7
. s L7
Referee: Ko Korsskr Scorekeeper:

10/11/09 10:41:51



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 - Page 6
' - S _‘@3?“5
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: 7,7 /S R
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OQut: 10:41:51
Name 1 2 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TIL PL
§ 1l Riulmaez,C Cj]},\ \7’\/ \/ WV, 5' 7_%)\6 \“’2_
2 Whalen,C leJ \/ \_} \“} ?_,,(5 3_\ Ll
/ 3 Rotz,Lindsee CW\ \1 \} 5" 2.(3 \q *:%y
s 4 Feng,Ashley S gaf | ?SP \l 30 -\%
i B =
éz zflnquiic,AllZf(%ﬁz L \ N (L(i “\\%
remar s 1[NV (4 1890] 8
v 7 Rohan,Alexa B[ \/ \] f:} Ll 20 \
ﬂjiFérEei:s 5 Fencers 6 Féincej:s 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 - 2 1 -2 3 -6.l=2\"_4 3 =1 _
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1 g=5m=g g L._3% (DY (uew)
1 - 3 5 = 1 2 -3 3 -4 3——mp F—2
B~ & 2~3 |86 § -3 |fel Bms, 2
3 - 4 5 — 4 3 -1 5= 1l =6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 e Z Pl |
2 -5 2 = 5 e—F +—=3 4
4 - 1 1 - 4 1 b B
3 =5 5 =~ 3 s TN NS0 5
4 = 2 1 -6 22— 4 - 7
T — P . 4 7_ 2 — )
ReEferee: /2"? {“{BX‘J/}, Scorekeeper:
/

10/11/09 10:41:51



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Cadet Women's Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Berips ')i;, *Ti@gﬁﬁyf
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 10:41:51
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TI PL
S — N [ o
1 Zler,MarybeW/j) % V\ \/ 12 & V < 33 QS Y
/2 Wang,Stepl’llag{?QT / /|| V V V [T N +/@
/3 Réngel—Frleden,I.—g Qﬁ L/ 3\‘3 , /‘7 ;)g -fff
iz Stegmund, MS, VI VBRI V319 23 -y
/iHee,Klrsten € gyli( V 1|3 V l/ L! 3 9 |23 13
/6 Zhao,ErlcalK f/ﬁ |/ 3 V V L’ V L{ N7 )7 %/6)
L Hué,Catherln‘e&Ar [_! 3 l/ jl Vg 73 2) 9'7 - T
d/f’”MFrf"L B

f'l

e;leiSS Fencgks.

4 F
1 - 4 1 -2 1
2 - 3 3 4
1 /3 5 2
2 4 2 5
3 /[ 4 5 3
1/—{ 2 1 : 6
/o 2 -} 2|
! 4—ﬁ 1
3= 5 5
4 =X2 1
4

0, ¥ 4
Referee: %)C(fléf b

6 Fencers

L1

ff‘

1 Fencers

Warnings

-2 346T =4 3=1
-/5[5/- 1 rz="5-4—~6— 1.
-3)3-4 3 —6F=2—
- 6 /6 - 2 F—3-3—5_
- 1], St =6
- 4 2 = 3 St
- o= 37 4,
- A Sl G5
_j3l = 2 5.
6
2

1
pd

Scorekeeper:

10/11/09 10:41:51



10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 2/4 3/8

Bout: 10 SCrips

Sabre - NAC A 20089 Time:
Round: 2 Table A

Cadet Women's Sabre
fﬁéd Card) (Black-card)

(Yellow card)
12 34E56'78 90 12:34 56'78 901234 567890

ﬁSeed Num /’n§
éﬂ ﬁwi\ i ANy
h 7
D

Score V/D

E)

537 793 srper, Kelrg & i
528 801 Siegmund,M | ' g & I T /
i (Yeilow card) (Reauaard) (Black card)
Qhefereezfiﬂagibg Scorekeeper:
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 1/4 2/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table A ‘Bout: 7 Strip:
(Yellow card) ; (Red Card)_ (Black card)
Seed Num Name 12345678901234567890123456%890 Score V/D
25 645 OnCinay B () | g i . VY
40 51 Barger,Laura A\9&| b lf ‘ £% aa L i@=3'0:p"s,."" £ ';;
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
i Scorekeeper 7

Referee:

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 1/4 2/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 6 Strlp
(Red Card) (Black cafd)-

(Yellow card)
123456789012345678901234567890 Score V/D

S

Seed Num Name '
 w 281 Fisher, Haley L {‘ q ) ,f} ,/
24 369 Hee,Kirsten C M ' ‘] ) . i i i ;;E T i .:t;
(Yellow card)j (Red Card) (Black card) '
Referee: ot 1 Scorekeeper: '
Sabre — NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM | 1/4 1/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table_A _ _BQPF{ 2 StFlp:
(Yellow card) VI(Red Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name '12345'677 8_9‘0_12345678901234567890SCOre V!(D
S 176 Contess,Susan | : . ,ﬂfgﬁf o fﬂ ;b
288 Forrest,A - | . ?ﬂi, o

(Red Card) (Black card)

R ¢ (Yellow card) _
/ 5T g Scorekeeper:



Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM a/4 /8

Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 26 Skrdps
{(Yellow card) (Red Card)i (Blackicard)
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Same\”D
39 888 Uhry,A éj% . R YR ),
26 740 Rohan, Alexa B | paE T R4
. (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Reraree; %,»,L{Pfib Scorekeeper:
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 3/4 6/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2  Table A Bout: 23 Strip: ;Cf
(Yellowrca}d) YRed Card) ”(Black Eard) f//f \
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Sume /D
27 974 Zder, Marybeth M- | | L
I S S . e pr—— | L
38 714Vﬁap 1-F ! [ R s . ) ‘
ge riedman | | 6 ow e T T e L ?25 T
_ (Yello  ,£q;6) { (Red Card) (Black card)
Fefereé: ;Xfwfﬂ nw‘ij A //”ﬁ‘ ' Scorékeeper; 7
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2665"11'55 20 AM  3/4 5/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table A  Bout: 18 Stiip:
(Yellow card) (Red Cérd) (Black'cara)"
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234?5@7890 Score V/D
35 657 Palmedo,Sage E jlﬁi % y |5 v
30 4 Abelsky,Juiia B | £ | 1o 1D
2, i SIS B _
(Yellow card) / (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: {fi-}';f';-" %Jm%qJﬂk: Scorekeepergii_ - :
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 2/4 4/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table A Bout: 15 Stri%;ff///”'
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

123456789012345678901234567890Smxe mm

R
e g |

29 463 Klepner,Julia L/ i ?ﬁ_mu-w~»“"*““” A 7

,__.;\ . B - V P . £ \J
(Red Card) (Black card)

/
| 7

Seed Num Name

36 246 D21e15k1 Sarah A‘W“
(Yellow card)

Referee: A\ () gi\ Scorekeeper:

&,



sapre — NAC A ZULY Time: 1LU/LL/200Y9 11:55:20 AM 1/4 2/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 3 Strip:
7 (Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card}\///;
; : - t
{Seed Num Name 12345678;9012345678901234567890 Score V/D
9 835 Stone,Gracie/. C | ' a Tl & B
£ U/ )/A " .f L3
: o . UL < SN .
'2{1!] Nécker, & ) . ”f Preny o

(Yellow card) (Red'Card) (Blackiéard)

3 = et :
eferee: J2 Scorekeeper:

Sabre - NAC A”2099 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 174 1/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 2 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) ral
Seed N 12345 1234567806 ' TR 5
um Name g23456789012345678901234567890SCO“%;“)

B
: :
S : i ) { i

17 973 Zhao,Erica K 5 /)|
— \‘i ;

16 494 Lee,Allison C ||| |
I L ! ' \‘/
(Yellow card) A A A 2
i = - (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ﬁ/.; (7Y 4 —- SR
i At Scorekeeper:
Sabre — NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 1/4 1/8
Round: 2 Table B Bout: 1  Strip:

-Cadet Women's Sabre

(Yellow card) ?(Red éard) (Black card)

'1234567890123@5678901234567890 ¥ ore V/D

Sea=d Num Name
1 534 Major,DesiraeFﬁ, i D A i W/
/ 28 // ,i:./

e Convbessy, 3 3 | s At st E il
(Yellow caﬂd) (Red Card) (Black card)

7 ' | Scorekeeper:

Referesa:

“Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 4/4 8/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Strip: Y

(Yellow card R L///
H890012345678901234567890 score V/D

Sabre — NAC A 2009
2 Table A Bout: 31

(Red Caid} (Blackicard)

Round:

Seed Num Name 1%1213456
: | S - L
34 396 Hua,Catherine (VM| {?\ww 1 * /
34 115 Bryant—Coy@Eopg,A' T4 ey : I '
= ! P, L Ll y 2 = Y

£t A - ‘ - ~ == e — -
: (Yellow card) j (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: \j,“ P2 ol B Scorekeepér: .



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 2/4 4/8

Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bouts 4 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black cardj j/”
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890 Scolrre V/D
13 421 Jiang,Kelley k_\ éﬁ;] """" ﬁ%,g /% b
20 787 Sharahy,AnnabelA ' - fﬁ" “i;
i | 7 - _ B - 7 ] & f
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ?Eé;\]gdf%? Scorekeeper: _
7abre NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 2/4 3/8
Cadet Wo ! ' s | ' : ' o i
men's Sabre _unnd. 2 Ta?le B Bout: 6 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Seed Num -
' o Name ﬂ23456789012345678901234567890 Q//
21 )/ 952 Yee,Sarah .,/ & ¥ T - e /e
13 ?"/ /Lj \
v/~ 911 Wang, Stephanﬂ?\? f§ TR e " a4 r// :
= o s - 5 ) TJ-‘
] (YellowW card)  (Red Card) (Black card) 5 %
Referee: (4. o /e ot ' ' N § -
~)rxh~;*ﬁ§fﬁ7’ Scorekeeper:
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55: 20 AM 2/4 3/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout : 5 Strlp
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) %{fﬁ
Seed Num Name ~ P|1234567890123456789012345678590 Score V/D
5 655 Pak,Sarah S s> ] [> v
. M T T D
(_,LE %}g@f‘:‘\,;‘f‘:’li Y l*'”“‘” o B s W o s M ool '
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: hﬂ(j@iaﬁ - | - Scorekeeper: o .
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM  1/4 2/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2  Table B Bout: 4 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) AL

‘123456789012345678901534567890 Score V/D

Seed Num Name
< 0] o N ;D
w Oh | T 8D
8 327 Gomez,Alisha M/ : / v/
S | PR I : %
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

! ,"_1 h i
Referee: L)ifhﬁi~';f Scorekedper:



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 3/4 6/8

Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 11 Strip:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
9012345678901234567890 Score V/D

'Seed Num Name 12:345(378
11 6586 Plneschl A i ' ' /ﬂ g
= C@J,f | 3 AR ot - ¥
22 765 Sapozhnlkov Y i?‘ 2 /Y ™
2. dh . . an 1 f ) | o ! 1/

(Yellow card) /4}tRed Card) (Black card) .

Referse: \éc&/%ﬁfé))fiitf ’ Scdrekeeper: -
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM  3/4 5/8
Round: 2 Table B Bout: 10 Strips (J

Cadet Women's Sabre
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

I e
1234567&90123456789@1234567890 Score” V/D

Seed Num Name
19 '56{j$hzzal,5acha C _ﬁ -?;--_-_f____ﬁhu B @ —
:// R T " e o e Lo - ; _‘ !\"ja )
14 746 Rotz,Lindsee C | §| '%1 T ———— e T '{
Y e D | Bl .

(Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card)

LI N el - v -
Referee: l A;Vai_iAj;: g Scorekeeper:

Sapre — NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 T11:55:20 AM '3/4' 5/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout._9 _ Strlp |
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) ‘(Black card) Vi
Seed Num ' Name &2345678P012345678901234567890SaxejND
3 432 Jug,Elizabet ;{{ffir_ 1 -ﬁ%l—'--- srisiii e 5 7?:
25 Palrednd, & i | SERIRENERI NS e 1D,
==Y eiTow card) fﬁ(Red card) (Black card)
Referee: (i At Ii)}E\ k ) Scorekeeper “: ;_7: -
Gabre — NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 aM  2/4 4/8
Round: 2 Table B Bout: 8 Stripf

Cadet Women's Sabre
(Yellow card)  (Red Card)
12345678901234567890123456789O Score V/D

(Biack Céidj

Seed Num Name . \

;\15 l. . A 1

AL TPLE W e ot et S <N ,
4 862 Thill,Johanna R*RT_,mmrrwd N ' Ji} ;ID
' (Yellow card) (Réd Caid) (Biaék-cara) -

Referee: Scérekeéper:



Sabre - NAC A 2009

Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM
Cadet Women's Sabre

Round: 2 Table B Bout: 15 Stripsn
(Yellow carxd) (Red'Card) iBlack'cafd)- 1//

4/4 8/8

Seed Nu ) S B
m Name . _j1234 6789012345678901234567890 Score V/D
15 7723 Regalia, M \Q%J | R T T
15 519 Lit . [T i, s S P
itynski, G L { . % Y o z
4 ) Yellow card) ! (Red Card) (Black card) s
Ref ; = g e Wl Dl B
gree: {jifrﬂr / 5corekeeper
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/5669 11:55:21 AM 4/4 /8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 14  Strip /
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) \v//
Seed Num Name 92345678901234567890123@567890Smme\ND
23 924 Whalen,C D) |- i %f - 77} i nIE fg— _L/
10 454 Kim,J 1 n — ] =3 :»%
.'-__’7. el e I : A = | B & / .i‘r}
A (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: Pwﬁ; i Scorekeeper:
g e e L B0 BN a/4 /8
sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM /4
R 5 faple B Bout: 13 BEripe
cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 rTab}e B_ o - 7
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) §,///
4 678901234567890 Zore V/D
geaed Num Name ) .17234567890123 5 1“ y
7 474 Kulmacz,C é;f 1-_w”ﬂ~~4 LR PR B S o, - [ 1£E —%H
- __,J i i { 4y
Wy Ronan, B Q\\f” \——-f—"’ EREEE R
| ellow card) (Red Card) (Black card) )
Pt Lo ' “; "~ gcorekeeper:
Referee: MG~ - T
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:20 AM 3/4 6/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 12 Strip:
(Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card) 7
Seed Num _——Name .123456789012345678901234567890 SCOWD/
);_.:‘_),.P'-——"—' : 1 s ] E .r"\ .
e ; A% A 4 /3 ¥
6 31 t+ipas,Alexa; [ | 11 -:3
3 | - . . Y it s Ao el
(Yellow card) | (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: y;"ﬂ:ﬁf < chrgkeeper:



sSapre — NAC A ZUUY Lime: Lu/11A2008 L1309s41l AM 24 3/8

Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table C Bout: 3 Strlp
(Yellow card) {Red Card) 'kBiaék card)
Seed Num  Name 4 12345678901234557890@254567890 &mre\ND
; { -
s Pk SR /5

6Ly Z “"? 7 E
AS L Yeg \f- ,T-- -- . 5 }C;\

(Yell w card) (Red Card) (Black card)

' Referee: /i? - 4 Scorekeeper:
Ref z i _ :
YRV 2<ETY ,
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM 1/4 2/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table C Bout: 2 Strip:
(Yellow card)-u_(ﬁed Card)“"?hlack card{mn - -/
Seed Num Name 9234567890123456789012345%?@@0 score V/D
%15’ '*mia /A (T' l-. J 4 /
. (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: Lf‘ o Scoféiéeper: o
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 M /4 1/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table C Bout: 1 strip: ,//f

(Yellow card) ' (Red card) (Black card)
123456789012345678901234567890 o V/D

Seed Num Name
1 :
i A | 8
74 FYayo | [ "im e B b e e
A% 2 |
way  |pp  f Bl RN R RE RS Lo :
% ¢e ~ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee: ? ' Scofekeéper:
‘cabre — NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM 4/4 8/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table B Bout: 16 Strip:
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Szed Num Name F234E678901234567890@234567890Smxe v/D
Oz A3 o 1 . - ENTHHLE /, o
\V</’E>YV#V“J'(¢wﬂgaaf%f%3*r = MJJ’tﬂf. R T i = 2
2 959 Youngblood,A'“ | %E ﬁi | o S
i

(Yellow card) ! (Red Card) (Black card)

¢ P S .
\ - ft™ N i .
Referee: \ /A T rd [V Scorekecper



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM 4/4 /8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table C Bout: 7 Strips: \//
(Yellow card) (Ré& Card) (Black card)

Seed Num Name 12334%567&390:L23f456‘7é9(}12:345<578'90 Score /D
19 Kulmacg Np m~—) —

Ic
ILH Wwha }:ﬁ,,; C’w*ﬂ-w'm“h_sw u_a_J : i | « 3 E%
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Referee: (la,lq Scorekeeper:

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM 3/4 6/8
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 Table C Bout: 6 Strip:
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) -
' 123456789012345678901234567890 gﬁre\UD

= A SRR ,7k>h S A M
(h u(-'-._'- =
5 SIS RN N I N
| f /17 [
'(Yeilbwwéard)““ YRed éafdj (Blazk card) ¥ eh nw//
Referee K f‘={:; - Sccrekeeper - g

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM

Cadet Women's Sabre  Round: 2 Table ¢ & Bout 5 = .
] (Yellow card) 2 (Red Card) {Black cardfm WT'\jf
Seed Num  Name - 1234567890123456789g%334567890Smnek*
Wit = | 91 = e
il jb? V? g Ll ,‘34 TR PRl R R T Ny N
/ e R 2~ 1l { (TN
16 Rotz? | RN { % 1%
(Yellow Card) ¥ (Red Card) (Black gard) = o 3
R i - - — e e a NN N
Referee: RJykowsk Scorekeeper
- i S —— T sy 4/8
" Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 am | 2/4 /
Cheund: 2 R Shel
Cadet Women's Sabre Round- 2 ”7?bl?_?” _%?PE: %,_ p
"~ (Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
' : 7890
o — ﬂ2345678901234567899}23456 : &mreﬁqD
: : 1 - R /\ 1 S | U/
w7 Shawmhy 0| 3 TR B S
. N iy l,___,.-f~—ﬂ——~l _____ L X2
YWhi l\ 7 gpwe Y’ 77 ;

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

= ) '-Scorekee er:
Referee: PN/} (\ O - o ,...P,



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 PM 1/4
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3 Table D Boﬁtfﬁl 7

(Yellow card5 (ReaVCard) (Black card)

Strip:

Seed Num Name
1 534 Major,Desirae A |, IES
8 327 Gomez,Alisha M T s = LT o

Referee:

(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper:

i 4 |
S ¥
i / |
-
F ;v
—~ ,/" 1
-1/.‘ "f L j- f—_-\
£ B ] - =
/ " P
iz’
il T
¥ 2. ,-C"‘ 7
J e V :
5 N S W N1 S -77_”._”.7_ R 88
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 11:55:21 AM 4/4 8/
Table C  Bout: 8 Stripi

Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 2 B 7
(Black card)

(Yellow cafd)'\ (ﬁed_Card) : carél
d2345673%012345678901234567890 &mkfv/q

Seed Num Name e

£ e [{ ' | ,] g o 5 / /
5% | A\;\q it % L _',ff‘/j;/‘ | ) ﬁ_____r__r.-.»"'_’f"“"‘-i SR - T T e i

; ace oM eed O | M Z . S ] = L

3 Y un T 2 TR ) i | o 5 = -

3 ) i (Yellow lcard) (Red Card) (Black card)

| f ~ T ‘ﬁ __" Scorekeeper:



Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 PM
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3 Table E Bout: 1 Strip: \g{

(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) ﬁ;eii%j(
 123456789012345678 9012 34 56'78@(3 ——

¢ Pok Y/ "‘“‘4\ i s ORI 3y
(Yellow card) (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee or lin - Scorekeeper:
Sabre - NAC A 2009 Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 BM 4/4
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3 Table D Bout: 4 Strip: Q}J
| (Yellow caxd) (Red Card) (Black card) \Jwﬁ ff ///
Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234567890Smme\HD
{17 474-Kulmacz,c ?iﬂg j ? tfﬂ """"""
519 mitynski, G NN W KTy
= (Yellow card) ' (Red Card) (Black card) .
Refereny o0 _: * Scdrekééper: o N
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 PM 3/4
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3 Table D Bout: 3 Stfip: lﬁ
(Yellow card) .' (Red Card) (Black card) \iw%
Seed Num —-fName““”’“‘“’“-LZ3456789012345678901234567890 8o V/D
3 Q37HJLEhJaEﬂTN i ﬁ'” /< VY
1 : B I R i B Bl S S AL S e ~
6 686 Pineschi,A E5 J , i NEETE B i 7 g ’j/
(Yellow card) i (Red Card) (Black card)
Referee:ifll/‘lfzg . | ;-77$§Qrekéeper? - N
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 PM 2/4
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3  Table D Bout: 2 Strip: \ &
(Yelloﬁﬂcard) _(Red Card) (Black card) G&?C%e{/
Seed Num Name :".%Jf 123456789012345678901234567890 SC?Ee V/D
E 655 Pak,Sarah S ?) f—maf\g~f_g—fff—f-fjm TN éE; ?
4 787 Sharahy,Annabel\\Lwt:i_ﬂ__,~4 } E
(Yellow card)  (Red Card) (Black card) .

Referee: iﬁqggégfﬁw ./ff”’ Scorekeeper:



Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 1:24:34 PM

Cadet Women's Sabre - Roﬁhd{ 3 Table F - Bout 1 Strlp \ %//7
(Yellow card) (Red Card)- (Black céf&) F\x{qt@ /
_ /

Seed Num Name 123456789012345678901234 6-890 Scoi\e/V/D

{2 ‘ ST
£<s ?ﬁkn ¥ f”“ I Awwaf? """ é /< 1/
- I‘/ # P_‘_‘,..-r— N | ¢
iz Jvg 1 . \ [>
) j (Yellow card) (Red Caid) (Biébk.cardirrrr -
MOy e :
Referee: MO D Scorekeeper:
Sabre - NAC A 2009  Time: 10/11/2009 1: 24 34 PM
Cadet Women's Sabre Round: 3 Table E Bout: 2 Strlp gq
- , v
(Yellow card) L (Red Ccard) (Black card) ViﬂbeQvg
Seed Num Name 1234567819012345678901234567890 Score V/D
, | ? e
1% jw g ‘| % > /
/f?f’ % . e it . = - . S el - = -
59 L ;'yhs}f-u J—~ | Z F R AR RN ¥ }f”

(Yellow card) ﬁ Red Card) (Black card)

Scorekeeper

Referee:}%dafkuujkq ) - ! -



